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ONLINE WORKSHOP ON ACCELERATORS/INCUBATION - OPPORTUNITIES FOR 

STUDENTS AND FACULTIES – EARLY STAGE ENTREPRENEURS 

 

Date and Time:  16 -05-2022 and 3 pm to 5:30 pm 

Duration: 2: 30 hrs 

Session: Two 

Mode: Online 

Details of all the Experts 

S.No. Name of the Expert Organization Designation Brief about 

Expert/Speaker 

1. Mr. Meda Mahendra M Govind and 

Sons 

Co- founder  Mr. Meda Mahendra , 

Entrepreneur, Co- founder at 
M Govind and Sons 

2. Mr. Dhulipala Hari babu Haritham 

Innovative 

Technologies LLP 

Designated partner  Mr. Dhulipala Haribabu, 

Entrepreneur, Designated 

partner of Haritham 
Innovative Technologies 

LLP 

 

Objective: For exposure about entrepreneurship to students and faculties 

Description: Online workshop on accelerators/incubation - opportunities for students and faculties 

– early stage entrepreneurs was conducted on 16th May 2022 for the entire faculty and the students 

of ANNAMACHARYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY by KKR and KSR Institute of 

Technology and Sciences.  

 For the workshop two speakers Mr. Meda Mahendra , Entrepreneur, Co- founder at M 

Govind and Sons and Mr. Dhulipala Haribabu, Entrepreneur, Designated partner of Haritham 

Innovative Technologies LLP gave their valuable inputs on entrepreneurship qualities , difficulties 

in startup programs, financial disciplines, decision making, choosing of a right startup and the apt 

time for setting up startups. 

 This workshop is more of an interactive session taking queries and giving suggestions. The 

session started at 3:00 pm and ended at 5:30 pm. As a whole the sessions were very useful for the 

students and the faculty in giving a brief knowledge on startup programs.  

Key Highlights: 

The students and faculty are exposed on different ideas for startup programs, different agencies 

available to help the startup programs. 
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B. Participant details: 

Sr.No. Mentee Institute Name Faculty Participant Name Contact Details 

1. 1
. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
ANNAMACHARYA 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 

New Boyanapalli, Thallapaka, 
Rajampet,Annamayya (Dist.) 

Dr.D. Swarnalatha 9848998651 

2.  Dr. C.Suryaprakashreddy 9963170820 

3.  Mr.M.Madhu 9985025120 

4.  Dr.P.Dwarakanadhareddy 9959937906 

5.  Mr.M.Pramod Kumar 9493384398 

6.  Mr. S.Sudhakar 9542014305 

7.  Mr.Y.Pramod kumar 8096590333 

8.  Mr.K.Krupasagar 9676171604 

9.  Mr.M.Praveeen Kumar 9959190182 

 Student Participant Name  

1.  MopuriAswini 6301162996 

2.  NeeliJameela 9618776242 

3.  PandillapalliJagadeeswara Reddy 8499006148 

4.  PoolaChinnaBabu 6303551697 

5.  RoddamMounisha 6301038167 

6.  ShaikAnfiyaBanu 9989112869 

7.  RamagnaPooja 9951635565 

8.  PaluchaniRamyaaSre 9398680600 

9.  Narapa Reddy Kalpana 8897937951 

10.  MuthyalaSujana 9392597035 

11.  ShaikNaseerAhamed 9177580900 

12.  ShaikShameerBasha 9701843536 

13.  TalariNagarjuna 9347897042 

14.  ThummalapentaRakesh 9014818712 

15.  Upputuru Ravi Theja 9014364562 

16.  UppalapatiNarasimhudu 8886109746 

17.  ValletiSahithi 7732060805 

18.  YedduMurali Krishna 7680843502 

19.  Yellamraju Padma Sree 8019742862 

20.  YeturJyoshnaPriya 9381529302 

21.  NesaiHarika 998981433 
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PROGRESS MONITORING AND IMPACT MEASUREMENT OF MENTOR, 

MENTEE SCHEME 

                                                Date and Time: 05.08.2022 

Details of all the Experts: 

Sr.No. Name of the Expert Organization Designation Brief about 

Expert/Speaker 

1. 
 

 

2. 

Dr.Mallikarjuna 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Mahesh 

K.K.R & K.S.R Institute 

of Technology 

&Sciences, 

Guntur 

Andhra Pradesh. 

Professor 

 

 

 

Assoc. Professor 

 

 

 

Awareness 

regarding IIC 

portals. 

Attendance details: 

Sr.No. Mentee Institute Name Participant Name Contact Details 

1. 

 

Annamacharya College of 

Pharmacy, Rajampet, Andhra 

Pradesh 

Dr.D. Swarnalatha 9848998651 

Dr. C.Suryaprakash reddy 9963170820 

Mr.M.Madhu 9985025120 

Dr.P.Dwarakanadha reddy 9959937906 

Mr.M.Pramod Kumar 9493384398 

Mr. S.Sudhakar 9542014305 

Mr.Y.Pramod kumar 8096590333 

Pandillapalli Jagadeeswara Reddy 8499006148 

RoddamMounisha 6301038167 

Upputuru Ravi Theja 9014364562 

Uppalapati Narasimhudu 8886109746 

Valleti Sahithi 7732060805 

Yeddu Murali Krishna 7680843502 

Yellamraju Padma Sree 8019742862 

Yetur Jyoshna Priya 9381529302 

NesaiHarika 998981433 

Pandillapalli Jagadeeswara Reddy 8499006148 

PoolaChinna Babu 6303551697 

Mopuri Aswini 6301162996 

Neeli Jameela 9618776242 

Paluchani RamyaaSre 9398680600 

Narapa Reddy Kalpana 8897937951 

Muthyala Sujana 9392597035 
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PROGRESS REVIEW 
Date: 04.08.2022 

Time: 02:00-03:00 PM 

A. Attendance details:  

Sr.No. Mentee Institute Name Participant Name Contact Details 

1. 

 

ANNAMACHARYA 

COLLEGE OF 

PHARMACY 

Dr. D. Swarnalatha 9848998651 

Dr. C.Suryaprakash reddy 9963170820 

Mr.M.Pramod Kumar 9493384398 

Mr. S.Sudhakar 9542014305 

Mr.Y.Pramod kumar 8096590333 

Details of all the Experts 

Sr.No. Name of the Expert Organization Designation Brief about 
Expert/Speaker 

1. Dr.Aruna K.K.R & K.S.R 

Institute of Technology 

& Sciences, 

Guntur 

Andhra Pradesh. 

Professor Awareness 

regarding IIC 

portals. 
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Innovation & Exposure visit& Training Program 

Date: 29th & 30th July 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr.M.Pramod Kumar attended 2 days Innovation & Exposure visit& Training Program sponsored 

by AICTE, Ministry of Education Innovation Cell on 29th & 30th July 2022. 

 


